
I.D.:	80925570

Pachet	media	convertoare

Data
publicarii

10.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.236,30	RON	-	1.236,30	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	converter	TP-LINK	MC111CS	(100Mb/s,	singlemode,	TX	1550nm,	RX	1310nm,	SC,	20km)
-	5	buc	x	122.26	Media	converter	TP-LINK	MC112CS	(100Mb/s,	singlemode,	TX	1310nm,	RX
1550nm,	SC,	20km)	-	5	buc	x	125.00


